Michigan State University Men’s Soccer

2015 Summer College Prep Camp Schedule

9:00-9:30 am
9:30-10:00 am
10:15 am-12:00 pm
12:15-1:30 pm
1:45-3:30 pm
3:45-5:15 pm
5:30-7:00 pm
7:15-8:30 pm

8:15-9:00 am
8:45-9:00 am
9:00-9:15 am
9:30-11:15 am
11:30-1:00 pm
1:15-2:45 pm
3:00-3:15 pm
3:15-4:00 pm
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MIGHIGAN STATE

Monday, June 29™;

Check In & Registration
Introductions & Openings
SESSION #1 — Team Training
Lunch & College Talk
SESSION #2 — 11v11 Matches
Dinner & Lecture/Videos

SESSION #3 — Training & Small Sided

All Star Game #1

Tuesday, June 30"

GK Training
Check in with team’s coach
Demonstration

SESSION #4 — Training & 11v11

Lunch & Videos

SESSION #2 — 11v11 Matches
Closing Remarks

All Star Game #2

NOTE: Schedule is subject to change
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Clara Bell Smith Center
Clara Bell Smith Center
Practice/Duffy/Akers

Clara Bell Smith Center
Game/Practice/Duffy/Akers
North End Zone Football
Duffy

Duffy

Practice Field

Clara Bell Smith Center
Duffy

Practice/Duffy/Akers

Clara Bell Smith Center
Game/Practice/Duffy/Akers
DeMartin Game Field
DeMartin Game Field
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SPARTANS.



